

## Pearcey Foundation Inc

## **Sponsorship Form**

The Pearcey Foundation Inc. was established in 1998 to raise the profile of the Australian Information Technology and Telecommunications Industry and profession.

The Pearcey Foundation was created in the memory of one of the greatest pioneers of the Australian IT&T industry, Dr. Trevor Pearcey. By celebrating the heroes in our industry, past present and future, the Foundation is looking to attract and encourage young Australians into this most exciting of global high technology sectors of our nation.

The Foundation helps Promote and Encourage the Recognition of Australian Information Technology and Telecommunications Achievement.

Yes, I would like to support the work of the Pearcey Foundation Inc. Please invoice me / find payment enclosed for the sponsorship indicated below.

Name:

Title:

Organisation:

Address:

Tel:

Fax:

E-mail:

Web Page:

I / We would appreciate recognition of our sponsorship in Pearcey publicity.				<b>/</b> .
I / We $\underline{\text{would not}}$ appreciate recognition of our sponsorship in Pearcey publicity.				licity.
Please send a sponsorship proposal for further details.				
State Award / Event sponsored: ACT / NSW / QLD / SA / TAS / VIC				
Level	State	Pearcey Award (ex GST)	National Pearcey Award (ex GST)	
Primary	\$10,000		\$ 15,000	
Major	\$ 5,000		\$ 10,000	
Sponsor	\$ 1,000		\$ 2,500	
Please forward an Invoice: Cheque enclosed for sum of:			□ \$	☐ (inc. GST)
Signed:		Dated:		

Fax to: National Administrator 03 8646 3883 or email admin@pearcey.org.au

ABN: 78 091 361 382 Level 1, 159 Dorcas Street South Melbourne, Vic 3205 Australia

P: +613 8646 3883 F: +613 8646 3899

E: admin@pearcey.org.au www.pearcey.org.au